

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12247-12248/2007

AMRATLAL KODARLAL MODHIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAHOD MUNICIPALITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted three  
weeks' time for filing affidavit regarding proof of dasti service.

List again on 12.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj